THE SAFE AND
SMART ALTERNATIVE
TO LADDERS
WORKPLACE SAFETY
– A CHOICE FOR YOU
TO MAKE
IXOLIFT 400 INOX
IXOLIFT-400-INOX-Brochure-2.10-EN.indd   1 4.2.2019   16:24:19
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS IXOLIFT 400W IXOLIFT 400WS
Working height 3974 mm
Max working load 150 kg
Max platform height 1974 mm
Min platform height 974 mm
Platform size 526 x 556 mm
Stowed height 1970 mm
Stowed length 1198 mm
Stowed width 728 mm
Total weight 230 kg
Max length with stabilisers out N/A 1500 mm
Max width with stabilisers out N/A 1668 mm
Wind rating  0 m/s 12,5 m/s
CE Marking
Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC
EN 280:2013 + A1:2015 except §5.6.2
Guardrails based on EN 131-7 §5.6
ATEX Marking (Optional)
ATEX Directive 2014/34/EU
Ex h IIC T6 Gb & Ex h IIIC T60ºC Db
ADJUSTABLE
WORK PLATFORM
PATENTED
20
19
 /
v2
.1
0
• Simple and safe to use
• Working height up to 4 meters
• Acid proof AISI 316 Stainless Steel
• Safety compliant alternative to ladders
• Compact sized, easy to move around alone
• Automatic anti-surfing brakes for extra safety
• Patented gas spring powered height adjustment
• Eco friendly, hydraulic oil free, maintenance free
IXOLIFT 400 INOX
Compact size Gas spring powered Tool trayAutomatic brakes
IXOLIFT-400-INOX-Brochure-2.10-EN.indd   2 4.2.2019   16:24:25
Nusterweg 100-102, 6136KV  Sittard  |  info@colle.eu  |  www.colle.eu  |  +31 (0)46 - 4574 100
Disclaimer: No rights can be derived from the texts, specifications, images, or other information found in this catalogue. Everything in this catalogue is
subject to change. Photographs, texts, and specifications are approximations and are non-binding. During the design and creation of this catalogue, we
worked as carefully as possible. However, we provide no guarantee that the information in this catalogue is complete, current, and/or accurate.